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Machine specification

Demag Ergotech Concept 35/280 - 80

Clamping force: 35t
Year: 2006

Shot capacity: 30 g
Control: NC4

Injection Unit: ..

Screw diameter:
Injection pressure:
Injection volume:
Shot capacity:

Moc silnika pompy:

Moc opasek grzejnych cylindra:

./80

22 mm
2061 bar
34,2 ccm
30 g

7,5 kW

5,1 kW

Clamping Unit: 350/...

Clamping force:

Platen size:

Distance between tie bars:
Opening storke:
Max.Daylight:

Ejector stroke:

35t

460 x 450 mm

280 x 280 mm

350 mm

530 mm

100 mm

General information:

Delivery time:

Weight:

Machine dimensions(m) LxWxH:

EuropNet IMM Sp. z 0.0. Sp.K

Natychmiast

2750 kg

32x1,2x20m

NIP: PL896-162-22-50 REGON: 161558898

Equipment:

® Filling hopper
¢ Sorting flap

EUROPNET IMM SP. Z 0.0. SP.K
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55-040 Bielany Wroctawskie
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® Bimetallic plasticizing system
® Hydraulic core on a movable plate



